
School Calendar
2023-2024

NOTE: ALL DATES ARE TENTATIVE (SUBJECT TO CHANGE).
THE SAINTSWEEKLY NEWSLETTERWILL INCLUDE ANY UPDATED SCHEDULED EVENTS.

Full Day Schedule: 7:45 AM-3:00 PM Half Day Schedule: 7:45-11:30 AM
TK and Kindergarten Half Day 7:45-11:45 AM

Preschool schedule:
● Traditional Option: Mornings Only

4 year olds: M/W/F 8:05 AM-11:30 AM
3 year olds: T/TH 8:15 AM-11:00 AM

● All day Option
● 4 year olds: M/W/F 8:05 AM-2:30 PM
● 3 year olds: T/TH 8:15 AM-2:30 PM

● Full Week Option for 3’s and 4’s: Mornings Only
M/W/F 8:05 AM-11:30 AM

And T/TH 8:15 AM-11:00 AM

● Full Week Option for 3’s and 4’s: All Day Option
M/W/F 8:05 AM-2:30 PM

And T/TH 8:15 AM-2:30 PM

Thursday August 24 Meet The Teacher Night (Parents only) 6:00 pm

Monday August 28 First Day of School
Classes begin for TK-8; Dress–up day
Half Day for ALL STUDENTS: 7:45-11:30 AM (NO Bus or PM Latchkey)

Tuesday August 29 Half day for TK and K: 8:00 AM-11:45 AM

Wednesday August 30 4 year old Preschool begins
Half day for Preschool, TK and K: 8:00 AM-11:45 AM

Thursday August 31 3 year old Preschool begins
Half day for ALL STUDENTS: 7:45-11:30 AM (NO Bus or PM Latchkey)

Friday September 1 No School-Labor Day weekend

Tuesday September 5 Classes resume

Monday September 18 No school- Archbishop’s Catechetical Day for Teachers

Monday October 16 No school- AOD Teacher/Staff Professional Development

Tuesday October 31 ½ day for Students; Dismissal at 11:30 AM (No PM Latchkey)
Teacher/Staff Professional Development



Thursday November 9 Parent Teacher Conferences
½ day for Students; Dismissal at 11:30 AM (No PM Latchkey)

Friday November 10 NO SCHOOL

Wednesday November 22 No School- Thanksgiving Holiday

Monday November 27 Classes resume

Wednesday December 20 Last day before Christmas break

Thursday January 4 Classes resume

Friday January 26 No school-Teacher/Staff Professional Development

Sun.- Sat. Jan. 28-Feb 3 Catholic Schools Week

Friday February 16 No school-Winter break

Wednesday February 21 Classes resume

Monday March 11 No school-Teacher/Staff Professional Development

Thursday March 14 Open House 6:00 -7:30 PM (Tentative date)

Thursday March 28 NO SCHOOL- Easter Break

Monday April 8 Classes resume

Sunday April/May TBD First Holy Communion

Friday May 17 Last day of Preschool

Sunday May 19 Confirmation

Wednesday May 22 Preschool 4’s Celebration

Thursday May 23 Field Day Grades 5-8

Friday May 24 NO SCHOOL-Memorial Day Weekend

Tuesday May 28 Classes resume

Friday May 31 Field Day grades TK-4

Wednesday June 5 Last day of school, ½ day for students; Dismissal 11:30 AM
No PM Latchkey


